
Stand: 23.06.2013 / 15:49:19

Ergebnisübersicht: Plaaz - Kempke-Hof [201325001] 23.06.2013 - 23.06.2013

1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A*

1. Detlef Maaß (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Juwelin63 *0.00 / 19.86P

2. Detlef Kotlinsky (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) Lionceau 444 *0.00 / 20.40P

3. Dirk Zorn (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Bahia 227 *0.00 / 20.55P

4. Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RC Passin e.V.) Cascara 1315 *0.00 / 20.74P

5. Anja Wittenbecher (Ländlicher RV Zirzow e.V) Cassius 6316 *0.00 / 21.12P

6. Kathrin Wollert (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Campari O10 *0.00 / 23.26P

7. Enrico Beyer (Reitclub Reez e. V.) Carlo 28514 *0.00 / 23.76P

8. Siegwart Böther (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Culcha Candela 1632 *0.00 / 23.98P

9. Jan Bentert (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Quinta 9954 *0.00 / 24.16P

10. Detlef Kotlinsky (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) Chekano24 *0.00 / 24.47

11. Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) Whisperman 260 *0.00 / 25.69

12. Kathrin Wollert (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Alena 492 *0.00 / 25.79

13. Bernd Potratz (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Adamon1 *4.00 / 23.23

14. Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) Cecilia 3218 *4.00 / 25.76

15. Franz-Norbert Fischer Dr. (RC Passin e.V.) Arc de Lumiere4 0.50 / 58.92

2 Punktespringprfg.Kl.A**

1. Detlef Maaß (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Juwelin63 44.00 / 42.43P

2. Jan Bentert (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Quinta 9954 44.00 / 45.02P

3. Detlef Kotlinsky (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) Chekano24 44.00 / 49.79P

4. Kathrin Wollert (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Campari O10 44.00 / 49.96P

5. Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) Whisperman 260 44.00 / 50.26P

6. Kathrin Wollert (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Alena 492 44.00 / 51.77P

7. Detlef Kotlinsky (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) Lionceau 444 43.00 / 43.67P

8. Dirk Zorn (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Bahia 227 43.00 / 45.24P

9. Marko Fick (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Caribic 1413 39.00 / 44.93

10. Kathrin Wollert (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Chayenne K23 38.25 / 54.75

11. Dirk Zorn (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Wincenta 461 38.00 / 47.11

12. Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) Skato 257 36.25 / 54.29

13. Enrico Beyer (Reitclub Reez e. V.) Carlo 28514 31.00 / 49.12

14. Mario Hartwig (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Curly 7133 29.50 / 73.64

15. Siegwart Böther (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Culcha Candela 1632 27.50 / 57.14

3 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

1. Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RC Passin e.V.) Cascara 1315 *0.00 / 35.54P

2. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Liko 443 *0.00 / 37.03P

3. Kathrin Wollert (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Cantara 6211 *0.00 / 37.42P

4. Jochen Höhnerbach (Schwaaner RFV e. V.) Lukas 74047 *4.00 / 37.58P

5. Peter Köpnick (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Red Fox 2256 *4.00 / 37.64P

6. Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) Colorado 18728 *4.00 / 39.02P

7. Franz-Norbert Fischer Dr. (RC Passin e.V.) Arc de Lumiere4 *7.00 / 45.18P

8. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Luis 6546 *8.00 / 40.16

9. Guido Blömer (RC Passin e.V.) Cliastro64 *9.00 / 47.51

10. Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) Corelli 2330 0.00 / 65.00

11. Marko Fick (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Caribic 1413 4.00 / 56.68

12. Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) Landlady S41 4.00 / 60.42

13. Rainer Halfar (PSV Boizetal Schwartow e. V.) Caelus9 4.00 / 61.48

14. Kathrin Wollert (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Luna K 349 4.00 / 62.45

15. Kathrin Wollert (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Campari O10 4.00 / 65.06

4 Punktespringprüfung Kl.M*

1. Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) Cronau31 65.00 / 58.95P

2. Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RC Passin e.V.) Matador 17250 65.00 / 62.21P

3. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Luis 6546 65.00 / 67.81P

4. Kathrin Wollert (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Cantara 6211 61.00 / 58.55P

5. Jochen Höhnerbach (Schwaaner RFV e. V.) Lukas 74047 60.00 / 60.48

6. Kathrin Wollert (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Luna K 349 58.00 / 65.66

7. Rainer Halfar (PSV Boizetal Schwartow e. V.) Caelus9 44.00 / 93.15

8. Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) Corelli 2330 28.50 / 75.55

9. Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) Landlady S41 25.00 / 67.79

10. Peter Köpnick (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Red Fox 2256 24.00 / 62.96
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